Box Scores

Dornbirn Indians 2006 - 5 Stock City Cubs 2006 - 4

Batting PA AB R H 2B 3B HR BB HP SO SH SF DP SB CS RBI OBP Sig BA
Stefan Intemann-1B 5 5 1 1 0 0] 0 0 0] 1 0 0] 0 1 0] 0o ,200 ,200 ,200
Simon Plagg-3B 4 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o ,500 ,667 ,333
Luke Krahe-SS 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ,500 ,333 ,333
Richard Bermudez-RF 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0o ,250 ,250 ,250
Reinhard Rauser-P 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0o ,500 ,500 ,500
Joachim Frick-CF 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 ,500 1,000 ,500
Michael Salzmann-C 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o ,250 ,250 ,250
Holger Neyer-LF 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0O ,000 ,000 ,000

Patrick Steinkellner-LF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 - -
Johannes Kiing-2B 4 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o ,250 ,500 ,250
TOTALS 37 32 5 9 3 0 0 4 0 4 0 1 0 3 0 2 ,351 ,375 ,281

Game Date: 11.06.2006
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Stock City Cubs 2006 - 4

Batting

Stefan Rotzer-SS
Manfred Heisler-CF
Martin Langlois-3B
Lance Borden-1B
Richard Hauswirth-2B
Philipp Goiser-LF

Ingo Nader-C

Bernhard Weinzinger-DH
Manuel Nussmiller-RF
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Box Scores

H 2B 3B HR BB HP SO SH SF DP SB C
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1
2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 ] 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
o 0 0 0] 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
4 1 0 0 1 5 9 0 0 0 2
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Dornbirn Indians 2006 - 5
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Dornbirn Indians 2006 - 8

Batting

Stefan Intemann-1B
Simon Plagg-SS

Luke Krahe-P

Richard Bermudez-RF
Reinhard Rauser-3B
Joachim Frick-CF
Michael Salzmann-C
Patrick Steinkellner-LF
Johannes King-2B
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SO SH SF DP SB C
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Stock City Cubs 2006 - 4
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Stock City Cubs 2006 - 4

Batting

Stefan Rotzer-SS
Manfred Heisler-CF
Martin Langlois-3B
Lance Borden-1B
Harry Kainz-DH
Richard Hauswirth-2B
Philipp Goiser-LF

Ingo Nader-C

Manuel Nussmiller-RF
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Box Scores

H 2B 3B HR BB HP SO SH SF DP SB C
0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 ] 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 ] 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1
o 0 0 0] 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
4 1 0 0 8 0 7 0 0 0 2
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Dornbirn Indians 2006 - 8

cNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNaN)

o

Y
W
OCOO0OO0OOFRONO=

w

OoBP
,400
,200
,000
,600
,600
,000
,250
,250
,250

,286

Slg
,000
,200
,000
,500
,667
,000
,000
,000
,000

,147

BA
,000
,200
,000
,500
,333
,000
,000
,000
,000

,118

June 15th, 2006 Page -1 of 1



Box Scores

Dornbirn Indians 2006 - 5 Stock City Cubs 2006 - 4
H 2B 3B HR BB HB SO WP Bk OBP Slg BA ERA

Pitching 1P R ER BF AB
Reinhard Rauser-W 9.0 4 3 36 30 4 1 0] 0 1 5 9 3 o ,278 ,167 ,133 3,00
TOTALS 9.0 4 3 36 30 4 1 0 0 1 5 9 3 o ,278 ,167 ,133 3,00

Game Date: 11.06.2006
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Box Scores

Stock City Cubs 2006 - 4 Dornbirn Indians 2006 - 5

Pitching P R ER BF AB H 2B 3B HR BB HB SO WP Bk OBP Slg BA ERA
Harry Kainz-L 8.0 5 2 37 32 9 3 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 ,351 ,375 ,281 2,25
TOTALS 8.0 5 2 37 32 9 3 0 0 4 0 4 1 o ,351 ,375 ,281 2,25

Game Date: 11.06.2006
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Box Scores

Dornbirn Indians 2006 - 8 Stock City Cubs 2006 - 4
H 2B 3B HR BB HB SO WP Bk OBP Slg BA ERA

Pitching P R ER BF AB
Luke Krahe-W 9.0 4 2 42 34 4 1 0 0 8 0 7 3 0O ,286 ,147 ,118 2,00
TOTALS 9.0 4 2 42 34 4 1 0 0 8 0 7 3 o0 ,286 ,147 ,118 2,00

Game Date: 11.06.2006
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Pitching

Philipp Goiser
Jurgen Huemer-L
TOTALS

Game Date: 11.06.2006

Stock City Cubs 2006 - 4
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Box Scores

BF AB H 2B 3B HR BB HB SO WP Bk

12 11 4 2 0
29 20 5 0 0

41 31 9 2 0
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Dornbirn Indians 2006 - 8
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